
TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC.No.  :  59 

Checked By PrincipalPrepared by

Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission Register

Date of first admission in the school with class

Father's/Guardian's  Name

Mother's Name

Nationality

Standard in which studying

Whether promoted to the next class

Fee paid till

Conduct / Character

Name of Pupil

31/03/2020

Granted

SHIFTING OF  RESIDENCE

GOOD

Reason for leaving the school

Date of leaving school

Remarks (If any)

INDIAN

   KG         (KG)

07/03/2019

31/03/2020

_____________________

The third language passed in class VIII (Eighth) was  N.A

ANANNYA  KOUL

ANIL KOUL

SUNITA KOUL

02/06/2014       

Registration No. of the candidate ( in case Class IX to XII )

Admisssion No.

Date

Gender Female

10207

CBSE Affiliation No. 2730084

Status of School   Senior Secondary

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

(in figures) (in words) Second June Two Thousand  Fourteen

Whether the candidate belongs to SC/ST/OBC Category6. NO

7.

8.

9.  School/Board Annual examination last taken with result N.A

10.

Subjects studied11. Eng,EVS,Hindi, Maths

13.

14. Any fee concession availed of : if so, the nature of such concession NO

15.

16.

Total no of working days17.

18. Total No. of working days present

19.

20.

21.

174

151

CBSE School Code   25217

12. Medium of Instruction   English

KG-

School ID   1925265

22/05/2020


